MSP 610
The MSP-610 series pressure transducers from the
Microfused™ line of MSI Sensors, a division of
Measurement Specialties Inc., sets a price-performance
standard for low cost, high volume, commercial and
industrial applications.
The MSP is suitable for measurements of media
compatible with 17-4PH or 316L stainless steel. The

quantity requirements
Microfused™ Sensors
ordering information for  model  MSP-610
3 = .5 to 4.5V
ratiometric
4 = 1 to 5V
8 = 4-20 mA
X=Special output
Other outputs
available, consult
factory
X = Special
Output
1 = 2 ft Cable
4 = Packard
Metripak 150
6 = Hirschman Mini
DIN 43650 Ind C
X = Special
Connection
050P = 50 psi
100P = 100 psi
300P = 300 psi
500P = 500 psi
01KP = 1000 psi
03KP = 3000 psi
05KP = 5000 psi
7K5P = 7500 psi
10KP = 10 Kpsi
3.5B = 3.5Bar
007B = 7 Bar
010B = 10 Bar
020B = 20 Bar
035B = 35 Bar
070B = 70 Bar
100B = 100 Bar
200B = 200 Bar
350B = 350 Bar
525B = 525 Bar
700B = 700 Bar
C0000
C = CE compliant
(standard)
T = Test report
R = Built in
restrictor
W =   316L wetted
material
Fill options
alphabetically from
left
1nnnn = custom
drawing number
2 = 1/4 BSP
4 = 7/16-20 UNF
Male, O-ring
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
S = M12 x 1.5
X = Special Port
Example M6131-C00002-070BG 5 V power with 0.5 to 4.5 Vout (ratiometric),  and 2 feet of cable.  No options. The unit has 1/4 BSP pressure port and is rated 70 Bar gage
M6186-12345X-010BG 4-20 mA, 2-wire,  current loop,  DIN 43650 Ind C connector .  It also has a special pressure port,  to specification number 12345 - consult
factory. It is measuring range is 0 to 10 Bar
Model Pressure Pressure Pressure
Output Connection — Options Port — Pressure Range Units Reference
G =  gage
Notes:
1) Combined  BFSL, hysteresis and repeatability (Per ISA S37.2) .25% for 1Kpsi and above